zNID - Zhone's Intelligent Ethernet NID
ZNID-ETH-4210, ZNID-ETH-4212
✓ Triple Play Services - IP
Video, VoIP, High Speed
Internet Access
✓ No New Home Wiring -
HPNA supported
simultaneously on Coax

■ SNMP
■ Web GUI
Bandwidth/Distance
■ 100BX Single-Fiber SC/APC
■ Up to 100 Mbps
■ Distance based on SFP (20 km)
Regulatory Compliance
■ UL
■ CSA
■ CE
■ FCC
Operating Requirements
-40C to +55C plus solar loading
zNID - Zhone's Intelligent Ethernet NID
Ordering Information
ZNID-ETH-4210-1310TX-20K Ethernet 100Mbps ONT, 2x Voice, 3x FE, weather-proof enclosure, fiber tray, 1310tx 20km
ZNID-ETH-4210-1550TX-20K Ethernet 100Mbps ONT, 2x Voice, 3x FE, weather-proof enclosure, fiber tray, 1550tx 20km
ZNID-ETH-4212-1310TX-20K Ethernet 100Mbps ONT, 2x Voice, 3x FE, HPNA-coax, HPNA-phone line, weather-proof enclosure, fiber tray,
1310tx 20km
ZNID-ETH-4212-1550TX-20K Ethernet 100Mbps ONT, 2x Voice, 3x FE, HPNA-coax, HPNA-phone line, weather-proof enclosure, fiber tray,
1510tx 20km
ZNID-ETH-EL-4210-1310TX-20k Ethernet 100 Mbps ONT, Electronics only, 2x Voice, 3x FE, 1310tx, 20km
ZNID-ETH-EL-4210-1550TX-20k Ethernet 100 Mbps ONT, Electronics only, 2x Voice, 3x FE, 1550tx, 20km
ZNID-ETH-EL-4212-1310TX-20k Ethernet 100 Mbps ONT, Electronics only, 2x Voice, 3x FE, HPNA-coax, HPNA-phone line, 1310tx, 20km
ZNID-ETH-EL-4212-1550TX-20k Ethernet 100 Mbps ONT, Electronics only, 2x Voice, 3x FE, HPNA-coax, HPNA-phone line, 1550tx, 20km
ZNID-ENCL-FIBER zNID fiber termination enclosure used to terminate and store fiber. (GPON and Active Ethernet electronics sold
separately.)
ZNID-ENCL-FIBER-OPTITAP zNID fiber termination enclosure used to terminate and store fiber. OptiTap support. (GPON and Active Ethernet
electronics sold separately.)